RADUNg

GATHER ard EAT

Name

THANKSGIVING DAY ORDER FORM

APPETIZER TRAYS *crackers
Charcuterie and Cheese
Seasonal Veggies and dips

Seasonal Salads

PASTA

Meat Lasagna
Veggie Lasagna
Squash Ravioli
Squash Gnocchi

SIDES
Mashed Potatoes

Roasted Root Vegetables

Sausage Stuffing
Vegetarian Stuffing
Sweet Potato Gratin
Cranberry Sauce

DESSERTS AND BAKED GOODS

Apple Pie

Pumpkin Pie

Pecan

Apple Cranberry Pie
Pumpkin Cheesecake
NY Plain Cheesecake
Almond fruit tart
Chocolate Torte
Ciabatta

Brioche Dinner Rolls

Phone Number

Sizes & Pricing

Small (6-8 ppl)
$60
$50

$10 per pound

Small (12ppl)
$66
$66

$14 per pound
$14 per pound

Small (6ppl)
$25
$30
$25
$25
$25
$10 per pound

9" serves 8 ppl
9" serves 8 ppl
9" serves 8 ppl
serves 8 ppl
serves 12 ppl
serves 12 ppl
serves 8

serves 12-14 ppl

Large (10-12 ppl)
$100
$90

Large (24ppl)
$120
$120

Large (12ppl)

$50
$60
$50
$50
$50
$24
$24
$26
$20
$50
$50
$24
$55
$2.00 each
$1.00 each

Order Quantity Order Size (sm or Ig)

Ibs

Ibs

Notes

Pickup Address:
Raduno

545 East Eighth Street, Traverse City, Mi 49686

$Total

$ Grand Total



