## **RADUNO** THANKSGIVING DAY ORDER FORM

Name	Phone Number				
	Sizes &	& Pricing	Order Quantity	Order Size (sm or Ig)	\$Total
APPETIZER TRAYS *crackers	Small (6-8 ppl)	Large (10-12 ppl)			
Charcuterie and Cheese	\$60	\$100			
Seasonal Veggies and dips	\$50	\$90			
Seasonal Salads	\$10 per pound				
PASTA	Small (12ppl)	Large (24ppl)			
Meat Lasagna	\$66	\$120			
Veggie Lasagna	\$66	\$120			
Squash Ravioli	\$14 per pound		lbs	;	
Squash Gnocchi	\$14 per pound				
SIDES	Small (6ppl)	Large (12ppl)			
Mashed Potatoes	\$25	\$50			
Roasted Root Vegetables	\$30	\$60			
Sausage Stuffing	\$25	\$50			
Vegetarian Stuffing	\$25	\$50			
Sweet Potato Gratin	\$25	\$50			
Cranberry Sauce	\$10 per pound		lbs	3	
DESSERTS AND BAKED GOODS					
Apple Pie	9" serves 8 ppl	\$24		]	
Pumpkin Pie	9" serves 8 ppl	\$24		1	
Pecan	9" serves 8 ppl	\$26			
Apple Cranberry Pie	serves 8 ppl	\$20		]	
Pumpkin Cheesecake	serves 12 ppl	\$50		]	
NY Plain Cheesecake	serves 12 ppl	\$50			
Almond fruit tart	serves 8	\$24		]	
Chocolate Torte	serves 12-14 ppl	\$55		]	
Ciabatta		\$2.00 each		]	
Brioche Dinner Rolls		\$1.00 each		]	

\$ Grand Total

Notes

Pickup Address: Raduno 545 East Eighth Street, Traverse City, Mi 49686

GATHER and EAT